
NEGRONI
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Vermouth

OLD FASHIONED
Jack Daniel's, Sugar Syrup, Bitters

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

COSMOPOLITAN
42Below, Triple Sec Syrup, Cranberry Juice, 
Lime Juice

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa, Passion Fruit, 
Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Prosecco, 
Vanilla Syrup

TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Patrón Silver Tequila, Lime, Agave

ESPRESSO MARTINI
42Below, Tia Maria, Coffee, Sugar

AMARETTO SOUR
Amaretto, Sugar Syrup, Magic Foamer, 
Lemon Juice

ST GERMAIN HUGO SPRITZ
St Germain, Prosecco, Soda, Mint 

CLASSIC COCKTAILS DRAUGHT BEER

AMAZING GRACE LAGER (4.1%)                                              

GUINNESS (4.1%)

CAMDEN HELLS (4.6%)                                                                

CAMDEN PALE ALE (4.0%)

£6.50

£6.95

£6.75

£6.95

PINT

BOTTLES & CANS

£5.50

FOREST ROAD POSH (4.1%)

CORONA (4.5%)

FOREST ROAD WORK IPA (5%)

FOREST ROAD RIDE PALE ALE (4.6%)

BLUE MOON (5.4%)

FOREST ROAD SESH IPA (4.3%)

BULMERS CIDER

WHITE CLAW
 

  

  

£6.00

£7.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.00

£6.50

MOCKTAILS

ESPRESSO MARTINI (0.0%)
Amazing Grace Coffee Mix, Vanilla Syrup

MAI TAI (0.0%)
Lyre’s Dark Cane Spirit, Orgeat, Lime Juice, 
Triple Sec Syrup

GRENADINE BRAMBLE (0.0%)
Lyre’s Original, Lime Juice, White Sugar, 
Grenadine 

AMARETTO SOUR (0.0%)
Lyre’s Amaretti, Lime Juice, Brown Sugar, 
Foaming Bitters

BOTIVO BLOSSOM (0.0%)
Botivo, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Honey

WINE & PROSECCO

WHITE

RUELAS BRANCO (2022)   

CHENIN BLANC (2023)

PICOPOUL DE PINET (2023) 

CHURCHILL'S GRAFITE WHITE (2021)

RED

RUELAS TINTO (2022)

PINOT NOIR (2022)

ST. EMILION RESERVE (2021)

CHURCHILL’S GRAFITE RED (2020) 

ROSÉ

GRENACHE ROSÉ  (2022) 

CÔTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ (2022) 

PROSECCO

PROSECCO DELLA RIVA

 

£29.00

BOTTLE

£29.00

£40.00

£29.00

£29.00

£50.00

£55.00

£29.00

£49.00

£7.50

GLASS

£7.50

£9.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£11.90

£50.00

£38.00£8.00

ALL £12.50

To support our musicians & performers a supplementary 
charge of  £1.00 on drinks and £1.50 on bottles will be 

added during the live music performances. 
This excludes soft drinks and non-alcoholic drinks.

LONG HENNY ICED TEA
Bacardí Spiced Rum, Hennessy, Buskers, 
Patron Reposado, Orange Curaçao, Brown 
Sugar, Lime Juice

JUNGLE 75
Bacardí Carta Blanca Rum, Pineapple 
Juice, Lime Juice, Blood Orange

SPICY SEÑORITA
42Below, Pineapple Juice, Lemon Juice, 
Sugar Syrup

TROPICAL BASIL BOUNCE
Bacardí Coconut, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, 
Basil

MINT CONDITION
Bombay Sapphire, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, 
Mint

THE BAMBA 
Patrón Silver Tequila, Mezcal, Lime Juice, 
Triple Sec, Chilli

LIKE A PRAYER 
Patron Silver Tequila, Hibiscus, Crème de 
Banane, Lime Juice

WATERMELON SUGAR HIGH 
Patrón Silver Tequila, Watermelon Liqueur, 
Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
ALL £13.00 

THE AMAZING GRACE SHOWCASE

£6.50 | 2X £12.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00




